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Implant Treatment

Price List
Welcome to Refine Specialist Dental care, below are the treatment costs to support your 
implant treatment with us.  Following an Implant Consultation a full detailed treatment plan 
will be issued.

Implant Consultation:	 Free of charge

Further Implant Consultation:	 £160.00

Study Models:	 from £300.00

Extraction:	 from £275.00 (£550 per hour) 
	 If sedation is required an extra
	 £275.00 is charged on top of the
	 hourly rate.

Temporary Restoration:	 from £250.00

Scan (if required):	 from £386.00

Implant Placement:	 from £1600.00 per implant

Bone Grafting:	 from £650.00 per graft

Open Sinus Lift:	 from £1650.00

Implant Crown Restoration:	 from  £1400.00

Implant Bridge Restoration:	 from £1570.00

(Pontic/Retainer)

Yearly Recall including radiographs:	 from £112.50

Implant Hygiene warranty maintenance:	 from £75.00

If you have any questions please do not hesitate to ask at reception or call us
on 01773 830560.


